ELENCO LAUREANDI

ALLIEVI

AMODIO CRISTIANA
CIAMBRONE ANTONIO
FUSARO DARIO D.
IEMBOLI OTTAVIOF.
MASDEA ANGELA
MAZZOTTA FEDERICA
NICASTRO STEFANO
PASSAFARI GIUSY
PROVENZANO GIUSEPPE
SGRO' SIMONA
SIMONE GIOVANNI
SIRIANNI  FEDERICA

SPIRLI' MICHELA

220927

225779

225796

225825

215690

225637

225647

216671

225798

225729

225894

224281

226731

CdL TSRM GIORNO 20/10/2022

RELATORI

CATALDO BIANCO

CATALDO BIANCO

CATALDO BIANCO

CATALDO BIANCO

CATALDO BIANCO

CATALDO BIANCO

CATALDO BIANCO

CATALDO BIANCO

CALIGIURI M. E.

CATALDO BIANCO

CATALDO BIANCO

CATALDO BIANCO

CATALDO BIANCO



